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2024 POPLAR RODEO RESULTS

Bareback
Kelly Murnion
Morgan Buckingham

Saddle Bronc
Quanah Glade

Bull Riding
No Rides

Steer Wrestling
No Qual. Times

Tie Down Roping
Scott Meeks
Dawson Kautzman
JC Crowley
Ben Ayre

Team Roping
STEVE SHERWOOD
RON MCDANIEL
GRADY LARSON
IAN PENNINGTON
JACK CORNWELL
JAKE NEWTON
BLAYNE HUBING
JON HUBING

Lady Barrels
HEATHER CROWLEY
BAILEE MURNION
SIERRA LEE
HAVEN LINDER
TALLI ELSE

Lady Breakaway
Shaylee Wahl
Cadence Schweigert
Torrie Eiker
Ellie Meeks
Heather Crowley

Jr Barrels
Chaney Akin
Tye Brown
Madison Neill
Royce Strobbe

Jr Breakaway
Lauren Youngquist
Tye Brown

Sr Mens Breakaway
Steve Sherwood
Ron McDaniel

Town
Jordan
Miles City

Town
Miles City

Town

Town

Town
Dublin
Capital
Poplar
Glendive

Town
GILBERT

SIDNEY

GLASGOW

CIRCLE

Town
POPLAR MT

LINDSAY MT

RHAME
FLAXVILLE
WESTBY

Town
Circle
Miles City
Glendive
Geraldine
Poplar

Town
Cody
Helena
Whitefish
Saco

Town
Sidney
Helena

Town
Grace
Gilbert

Score
63
57

Score
46

Score

Time

Time
10.6
10.6
10.9
12.4

Time
8.6

9.3

12.7

12.9

Time
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.28
15.43

Time
2.9
2.9
2.9
3.1
34

Time
15.38
15.51
15.97
16.50

Time
2.5
3.8

Time
3.8
5.5

$$$ Won
$228.16
$171.12

$$$ Won
$250.24

$3$ Won

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$392.84
$392.84
$224.48
$112.24

$3% Won
$598.00

$448.50

$299.00

$149.50

$$$ Won
$456.69
$349.23
$221.63
$221.63
$94.02

$$$ Won
$284.58
$284.58
$284.58
$138.74
$74.70

$3$ Won
$103.40
$77.55
$51.70
$25.85

$$$ Won
$75.20
$56.40

$$$Won
$141.68
$106.26



